1
BSI BSI
Executive Desking
Pricelist            August 2009
   NOTES                                                                                                                                                                TRIUMPH
1
   TRIUMPH                                                                                                                          Table of Contents
Section/Product

or Walnut
4
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.    Quantity of each item.
2.    Model Number, including options.
See “How to Build a Model Number”.
3.    Any special service required.
Note:  l The o indicates that a choice is
required.
           l The absence of the o indicates
that no choice is required
           l Alpha-numeric characters in place
ofo Indicate that no other alterna-
tives are available.
F     Select bottom trim.
SL     = Simple
EG     = Elegant
G    Select laminate surface
SP      = Specify Laminate from page 19
CP      = Specify Customer Selection
H    Select wood/stain option.
M       = Natural Maple
C        = Natural Cherry
D       = Dark Cherry
W      = Medium Walnut
See selection chart on page 18
I      Select file option.
L        = Box/Box File(Left) File/File (Right)
R       = Box/Box File(Right) File/File (Left)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A    Select basic model.
B    Height.
D       = 30” Height
A        = 32” Height
C    Door/Drawer.
FR     = Framed
D    Select handle style.
HA      = Handles
(Specify selection from chart on page 18)
E     Select top trim.
ST     = Step
SQ     = Square
KN = Knife
Step Square Knife
Simple Elegant
   Executive Desk                                                                                                                                                  TRIUMPH
Model Number
Executive Desk
l Classic executive styling
l Solid wood construction with
durable, trimmed, laminate top
l 6” overhang for visitor leg room
l Removable pencil tray
l Locking Box/Box/File and File/File
l Drawers have handles only
D X L
Basic
Model

A B C D E F G H I
   “L” Shaped Desk TRIUMPH
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.    Quantity of each item.
2.    Model Number, including options.
See “How to Build a Model Number”.
3.    Any special service required.
Note:  l The o indicates that a choice is
required.
           l The absence of the o indicates
that no choice is required
           l Alpha-numeric characters in place
ofo Indicate that no other alterna-
tives are available.
F     Select bottom trim.
SL     = Simple
EG     = Elegant
G    Select laminate surface
SP      = Specify Laminate from page 19
CP      = Specify Customer Selection
H    Select wood/stain option.
M       = Natural Maple
C        = Natural Cherry
D       = Dark Cherry
W      = Medium Walnut
See selection chart on page 18
I      Select end option.
C        = Closed End
B        = Bookcase End
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A    Select basic model.
B    Height.
D       = 30” Height
A        = 32” Height
C    Door/Drawer.
FR     = Framed
D    Select handle style.
HA      = Handles
Specify selection from chart on page 18
E     Select top trim.
ST     = Step
SQ     = Square
Simple Elegant
Step Square
7
Natural
Maple
Natural
Cherry
Dark
Cherry
Medium
Walnut
$6150 $6275 $6275 $6325
5900 6025 6025 6075
6400 6525 6525 6575
6150 6275 6275 6325
$6150 $6275 $6275 $6325
5900 6025 6025 6075
6400 6525 6525 6575
6150 6275 6275 6325
List Price
   TRIUMPH “L” Shaped Desk
PRICING INFORMATION
Prices shown are List Prices
Standard Discount Method for Products

A B C D E F G H
   Credenzas TRIUMPH
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.    Quantity of each item.
2.    Model Number, including options.
See “How to Build a Model Number”.
3.    Any special service required.
Note:  l The o indicates that a choice is
required.
           l The absence of the o indicates
that no choice is required
           l Alpha-numeric characters in place
ofo Indicate that no other alterna-
tives are available.
E     Select top trim.
ST     = Step
SQ     = Square
KN     = Knife
F     Select bottom trim.
SL     = Simple
EG     = Elegant
G    Select laminate surface
SP      = Specify Laminate from page 19
CP      = Specify Customer Selection
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A    Select basic model.
B    Height.
D       = 30” Height
A        = 32” Height
C    Door/Drawer.
FR     = Framed
D    Select handle/knob style.
HB      = Knobs
HA      = Handles
HK      = Handles & Knobs
(Specify selection from chart on page 18)
H    Select wood/stain option.
M       = Natural Maple
C        = Natural Cherry
D       = Dark Cherry
W      = Medium Walnut
See selection chart on page 18
Step Square Knife
Simple Elegant
9
Natural
Maple
Natural
Cherry
Dark
Cherry
Medium
Walnut
$4338 $4428 $4428 $4464
4158 4248 4248 4284
4419 4509 4509 4545
4338 4428 4428 4464
4518 4608 4608 4644
4338 4428 4428 4464
4599 4689 4689 4725
4518 4608 4608 4644
4788 4878 4878 4914
4608 4698 4698 4734
4869 4959 4959 4995
4788 4878 4878 4914
4968 5058 5058 5094
4788 4878 4878 4914
5049 5139 5139 5175
4968 5058 5058 5094
4438 4528 4528 4564
4258 4348 4348 4384

10
   Hutch TRIUMPH
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.    Quantity of each item.
2.    Model Number, including options.
See “How to Build a Model Number”.
3.    Any special service required.
Note:  l The o indicates that a choice is
required.
           l The absence of the o indicates
that no choice is required
           l Alpha-numeric characters in place
ofo Indicate that no other alterna-
tives are available.
E     Select wood/stain option.
M       = Natural Maple
C        = Natural Cherry
D       = Dark Cherry
W      = Medium Walnut
See selection chart on page 18
Specify tackboard fabric.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A    Select basic model.
B    Door/Drawer.
FR     = Framed
C    Select knob style.
HB      = Knobs
HA      = Handles
(Specify selection from chart on page 18)
D    Select top trim.
SQ     = Square
CR     = Crown
KN     = Knife
Square Crown Knife
Model Number
Hutch
l Classic executive styling
l Solid wood construction
l End cabinets have two adjustable
shelves
l Two corner accent shelves
l Recessed lighting
l Grommets
l Tackboard
l Available with handles only or knobs
only
D X L
Basic
Model
Door/
Drawers
Handles
Top
Trim
Wood/
Stain
12x72 TRH72 FR qq SQ q
12x72 TRDH72 FR qq CR q
12x72 TRDH72 FR qq KN q
| | | | |
A B C D E
11
   TRIUMPH Hutch
Natural
Maple

12
   Files                                                                                                                                                                  TRIUMPH
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.    Quantity of each item.
2.    Model Number, including options.
See “How to Build a Model Number”.
3.    Any special service required.
Note:  l The o indicates that a choice is
required.
           l The absence of the o indicates
that no choice is required
           l Alpha-numeric characters in place
ofo Indicate that no other alterna-
tives are available.
E     Select bottom trim.
SL     = Simple
EG     = Elegant
F     Select laminate surface
SP      = Specify Laminate from page 19
CP      = Specify Customer Selection
G    Select wood/stain option.
M       = Natural Maple
C        = Natural Cherry
D       = Dark Cherry
W      = Medium Walnut
See selection chart on page 18
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A    Select basic model.
B    Door/Drawer.
FR     = Framed
C    Select handle style.
HA      = Handles
Specify selection from chart on page 18
D    Select top trim.
ST     = Step
SQ     = Square
KN     = Knife
Simple Elegant
Step Square Knife
Model Number
Lateral File
l Classic executive styling
l Solid wood construction with
durable laminate top
l Two drawer cabinet
l Hidden Lock
l Accepts hanging front to back  and
side to side filing
l Available with handles only
D X L Basic Model
Door/
Drawers

14
   Bookcase                                                                                                                                                           TRIUMPH
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.    Quantity of each item.
2.    Model Number, including options.
See “How to Build a Model Number”.
3.    Any special service required.
Note:  l The o indicates that a choice is
required.
           l The absence of the o indicates
that no choice is required
           l Alpha-numeric characters in place
ofo Indicate that no other alterna-
tives are available.
D    Select wood/stain option.
M       = Natural Maple
C        = Natural Cherry
D       = Dark Cherry
W      = Medium Walnut
See selection chart on page 18
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A    Select basic model.
B    Select top trim.
SQ     = Square
CR     = Crown
KN = Knife
C    Select bottom trim.
SL     = Simple
EG     = Elegant
Square Crown Knife
Simple Elegant
Model Number
Bookcase
l Classic executive styling
l Solid wood construction
l 48" high bookcase
        2-adjustable shelves
l 60 high bookcase
        3-adjustable shelves
l 72" high bookcase
        4-adjustable shelves
D X W X H Basic Model
Top
Trim
Bottom
Trim
Wood/
Stain
15x34x48 TRB48 SQ SL q
15x34x48 TRB48 KN SL q
15x34x48 TRB48 CR SL q
15x34x48 TRB48 SQ EG q
15x34x48 TRB48 KN EG q
15x34x48 TRB48 CR EG q
15x34x60 TRB60 SQ SL q
15x34x60 TRB60 KN SL q
15x34x60 TRB60 CR SL q
15x34x60 TRB60 SQ EG q
15x34x60 TRB60 KN EG q
15x34x60 TRB60 CR EG q
15x34x72 TRB72 SQ SL q
15x34x72 TRB72 KN SL q
15x34x72 TRB72 CR SL q
15x34x72 TRB72 SQ EG q
15x34x72 TRB72 KN EG q
15x34x72 TRB72 CR EG q
| | | |
A B C D
15
   TRIUMPH                                                                                                                                                           Bookcase

16
   TV Cabinets                                                                                                                                                       TRIUMPH
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.    Quantity of each item.
2.    Model Number, including options.
See “How to Build a Model Number”.
3.    Any special service required.
Note:  l The o indicates that a choice is
required.
           l The absence of the o indicates
that no choice is required
           l Alpha-numeric characters in place
ofo Indicate that no other alterna-
tives are available.
E     Select bottom trim.
SL     = Simple
EG     = Elegant
F     Select laminate surface
SP      = Specify Laminate from page 19
CP      = Specify Customer Selection
G    Select wood/stain option.
M       = Natural Maple
C        = Natural Cherry
D       = Dark Cherry
W      = Medium Walnut
See selection chart on page 18
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A    Select basic model.
B    Door/Drawer.
FR     = Framed
C    Select knob style.
HA      = Handles
See selection chart on page 18
D    Select top trim.
SQ     = Square
CR     = Crown
KN     = Knife
ST
= Step
Simple Elegant
Step Square Knife Crown
Model Number
TV/VCR Cabinet
l Classic executive styling
l Solid wood construction
l 1 adjustable shelf
l 1 fixed shelf
l Casters
l Locking unit
l Doors slide into the cabinet for easy
viewing
l Available with handles only or
knobs only
D X L Basic Model
Door/
Drawers